Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Minimum Torgue (Ft.Ibs)

Minimum Torgue (Nm)

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
AF Size (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension H (in)
Dimension L (in)
Dimension R (in)

Dimension W (in)
Height (in)
Width (in)

141
191
10,000
111716
2.7

4.94
6.49
1.40
1.25
4.94
1.25
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